BUS SCHEDULE

' *Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes prior and 5 minutes past your

R CeTI T pick up time. Afternoon times may vary based on the number of
U students needing drop off
a — o * Esté en la parada del autobus 5 minutos antes y 5 minutos después de
la hora de recogida. Los horarios de la tarde pueden variar segun la
cantidad de estudiantes que necesiten dejar

Bus Stops AM PM Early Release
3333 E. Van Buren St 6:20 4:07 2:10
36th St. & Thomas (N/W Corner) 1:43
54th St. & Thomas 6:40 3:50 1:33
48th PI. & Virginia 6:45 3:43 1:27
49th St & Holly 6:50 3:48 1:23
48th & Portland 6:55 3:43 1:17
Lilac Dr. & Bridalwreath 7:07 AM 1:07
Only
70th St & Coronado 7:13 3:32 12:57
70th & Palm Ln 7:15 3:30 12:58
3200 N. 75th St 7:21 3:20 12:47
7440 E Thomas Rd 7:25 3:13 12:43
67th Place & Avalon 7:30 3:07 12:40
Boys & Girls Club- 2311 N Miller PM ONLY 3:25 12:53
Mentor Kids 2:55 12:30

BUS ARRIVES AT HIRSCH ACADEMY AT 7:35AM
BUS LEAVES HIRSCH ACADEMY AT 2:50PM 12:20PM



